-1-
1.19
1.21
ISO 9001 : 2000
Cert. no. 0433/2
all stainless steel construction HEAVY WORK
MGS18/HW - DS 100-150
MGS20/HW - DS 100-150

1- bourdon tube pressure gauges
see options  table
HOW TO ORDER
21 - MGS20/HW
CODEDESCRIPTION
Suitable for silicone oil filling (4)
Silicone oil filling (4)
Tropicalization
AISI 316 st.st. label
Rescritor screw 0,7 mm.
 "Fluorolube" filling (4)
DESCRIPTION
(1) to be ordered only with "Fluorolube" (option F30).
(2) to be ordered with option "P01".
(3) std for pressure ranges ≥ 60 bar.
(4) window gasket: silicone rubber; blow out vent & filling plug: VITON.
1.21 : OPTIONS - "E" = DS100; "G" = DS150 (differences to 1.19 options).
AISI 316 st.st. case and ring
Non adjustable pointer
AISI 316 st.st. case and ring
Oxygen service
21M - 1/4" BSP M
23M - 1/4" NPT M
31M - 3/8" BSP M
33M - 3/8" NPT M
41M - 1/2" BSP M
42M - 1/2" BSP M TAPERED
43M - 1/2" NPT M
97M - M20 x 1,5
A - lower connection - stem mounting
B - back connection - flush mounting, "U" -clamp
C - lower connection - surface mounting, back flange
D - back connection - stem mounting
E - back connection - flush mounting, front flange
1.19 : OPTIONS - "E" = DS100; "G" = DS150.
CODE
3 - filled version
2 - fillable version
1 - standard
3 - over 40 bar
2 - from 4 to 40 bar
1 - up to  2,5 bar
G - DS150
E - DS100
IN
 O